

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6813
Stockpiling Aggregate
Dauphin-McCreary-Rorkerton**

					C & B STIRLING ENT. LTD		L. CHABOT ENTERPRISES LTD.		STRILKIWSKI CONTRACTING LTD	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	32,000.00	32,000.00	36,772.00	36,772.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
1206	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (EPP) Stockpile Site No. 1	Cubic Meter	1500	20.00	30,000.00	157.47	236,205.00	25.00	37,500.00	
1206	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (EPP) Stockpile Site No. 2	Cubic Meter	3000	24.00	72,000.00	136.95	410,850.00	28.00	84,000.00	
1207	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "A" (EPP) Stockpile Site No. 3	Cubic Meter	1000	25.00	25,000.00	126.58	126,580.00	30.00	30,000.00	
1207	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "A" (EPP) Stockpile Site No. 4	Cubic Meter	1000	25.00	25,000.00	112.50	112,500.00	30.00	30,000.00	
		Section I Item Price				184,000.00				
1207L	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "A" (EPP) Limestone Stockpile Site No. 5	Cubic Meter	2000	26.75	53,500.00	134.49	268,980.00	28.00	56,000.00	
1207L	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "A" (EPP) Limestone Stockpile Site No. 6	Cubic Meter	2800	26.75	74,900.00	134.49	376,572.00	32.00	89,600.00	
1207L	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "A" (EPP) Limestone Stockpile Site No. 7	Cubic Meter	1000	29.00	29,000.00	106.17	106,170.00	32.00	32,000.00	
1207L	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "A" (EPP) Limestone Stockpile Site No. 8	Cubic Meter	1000	29.00	29,000.00	111.16	111,160.00	28.00	28,000.00	
		Section II Item Price				186,400.00				
230	Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A" Stockpile Site No. 9	Cubic Meter	2100	35.00	73,500.00	212.49	446,229.00	45.00	94,500.00	
230	Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A" Stockpile Site No. 10	Cubic Meter	2000	35.00	70,000.00	206.88	413,760.00	45.00	90,000.00	
230	Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A" Stockpile Site No. 11	Cubic Meter	950	35.00	33,250.00	201.33	191,263.50	45.00	42,750.00	
		Section III Item Price				176,750.00				
Item Price Total						\$547,150.00		\$2,837,041.50		\$664,350.00